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Bus ALSA - Tu Astille T.Urb Astillero-Guarnizo Go to website

Direction
Astillero Polidep. Guarnizo — Astillero Cantabria-Inter-
camb

23 stops

Open route schedule

Astillero Polidep. Guarnizo

Astillero Ramon Y Cajal

Astillero Iglesia Del Pilar

Astillero Los Mozos

Astillero Barrio Rivas

Astillero S.Camilo Escuelas

Astillero S.Camilo Parque

Astillero Boo Carretera Vieja

Astillero Barrio San Isidro

Astillero Residencia El Carmen

Astillero El Torco

Astillero Ies Los Remedios

Astillero Gregorio De La Torre

Astillero Lavadero Salguera

Astillero Iglesia De Muslera

Astillero La Halcanera

Astillero Residencia San Pedro

Astillero Centro De Salud

Astillero - Ayuntamiento

Astillero Plaza Constitucion

Astillero Calle Industria.20

Route schedule
Astillero Polidep. Guarnizo — Astillero Cantabria-Inter-
camb

Monday 07:50-22:00

Tuesday 07:50-22:00

Wednesday 07:50-22:00

Thursday 07:50-22:00

Friday 07:50-22:00

Saturday 10:00-15:00

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Astillero Polidep. Guarnizo

Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 0 hour 25 min
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Astillero Calle Industria.40

Astillero Cantabria-Intercamb



Direction
Astillero Cantabria-Intercamb — Astillero Polidep. Guarni-
zo

23 stops

Open route schedule

Astillero Cantabria-Intercamb

Astillero Calle Industria.40

Astillero Calle Industria.20

Astillero Plaza Constitucion

Astillero - Ayuntamiento

Astillero Centro De Salud

Astillero Residencia San Pedro

Astillero La Halcanera

Astillero Iglesia De Muslera

Astillero Lavadero Salguera

Astillero Gregorio De La Torre

Astillero Ies Los Remedios

Astillero El Torco

Astillero Residencia El Carmen

Astillero Barrio San Isidro

Astillero Boo Carretera Vieja

Astillero S.Camilo Parque

Astillero S.Camilo Escuelas

Astillero Barrio Rivas

Astillero Los Mozos

Astillero Iglesia Del Pilar

Astillero Ramon Y Cajal

Astillero Polidep. Guarnizo

Route schedule
Astillero Cantabria-Intercamb — Astillero Polidep. Guarni-
zo

Monday 07:20-21:30

Tuesday 07:20-21:30

Wednesday 07:20-21:30

Thursday 07:20-21:30

Friday 07:20-21:30

Saturday 09:30-14:30

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Astillero Cantabria-Intercamb

Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 0 hour 25 min

https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-ALSA-Tu-Astille-771496162-3227584085


ALSA - Tu Astille Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com 
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in El Astillero

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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